ACEER HEALTH
INVITES

YoU
TO THE
LAUNCH OF
INDEPTH RESULTS

reanpe|y

DATE NMAY 15, 2013
TIME:3PNM -6 PM

AT HYATT REGENCY
ANNX SALNI CHENNA

STUDY MADE POSSIBLE BY AN UNRESTRICTED EDUCATIONAL GRANT FROM SANOFI DIABETES



Program

3.00-4.00 pm Press Meet

4.00pm

4.10pm

4.20pm
4.40pm
5.10pm

5.50pm

Welcome and Introduction of INDEPTH by Dr. Bhuma Srinivasan

Release of results by Prof. D.Shantharam,
Vice-chancellor, The Tamil Nadu M.G.R. Medical
University, Chennai

&
Prof A.K DAS, Superintendent at JIPMER, Puducherry

Presentation of INDEPTH results by Dr.Usha Sriram
Discussion of results by Prof. D.Shantharam and Prof. A.K.Das
Open House - Moderated by Dr. Bhuma Srinivasan Dr. Jayashree Gopal

Vote of Thanks Dr.Jayashree Gopal



	Page 1
	Page 2

