

ACEER HEALTH

YOU
TO THE
LAUNCH OF
INDEPTH RESULTS

DATE: MAY 15, 2013

TIME: 3 PM - 6 PM

AT HYATT REGENCY
ANNA SALAI CHENNAI

Program

3.00-4.00 pm	Press Meet
4.00pm	Welcome and Introduction of INDEPTH by Dr. Bhuma Srinivasan
4.10pm	Release of results by Prof. D.Shantharam,
	Vice-chancellor, The Tamil Nadu M.G.R. Medical
	University, Chennai
	& Prof A.K DAS , Superintendent at JIPMER, Puducherry
4.20pm	Presentation of INDEPTH results by Dr.Usha Sriram
4.40pm	Discussion of results by Prof. D.Shantharam and Prof. A.K.Das
5.10pm	Open House - Moderated by Dr. Bhuma Srinivasan Dr. Jayashree Gopal
5.50pm	Vote of Thanks Dr.Jayashree Gopal